
Car#: 2

Racer: Charlie L.

The MessiYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7509 4214.4211

5 2.7429 4215.0472

6 2.7228 5216.6383

2 2.7789 6212.26134

4 2.7118 6217.51165

3 2.6609 5221.67266

4 2.6589 3221.84327

3 2.7089 6217.74338

1 2.6928 6219.04359

5 2.6939 4218.954410

6 2.7098 5217.674511

2 2.7089 6217.744912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7118

2.6589

2.7789

5.00

3

6

217.54

212.26

221.84

0.0347 2.7728Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Bird M.

BlueyYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.0928 6190.7121

5 2.9489 6200.0282

4 2.8229 6208.95103

3 2.8228 6208.96114

6 2.6419 5223.26235

2 2.6538 6222.26276

2 2.6439 4223.10317

6 2.6759 6220.43388

3 2.6689 3221.01419

4 2.6328 3224.044410

1 2.6269 5224.544711

5 2.6388 5223.535312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7392

2.6269

3.0928

5.08

3

6

215.90

190.71

224.54

0.1513 11.1819Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Alex R.

BoltYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6638 3221.4311

6 2.6469 4222.84122

3 2.6059 4226.35133

1 2.6049 5226.44174

5 2.6129 3225.74235

4 2.5978 2227.05256

4 2.6069 3226.26307

3 2.6388 3223.53318

1 2.6489 4222.67339

5 2.5839 2228.284010

2 2.5938 2227.404711

6 2.5718 2229.355412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6147

2.5718

2.6638

3.08

2

5

225.61

221.43

229.35

0.0285 2.4529Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Grace M.

Barbie CarYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8449 4207.3321

6 2.6718 5220.7792

5 2.6338 1223.95123

1 2.6169 4225.40184

4 2.5988 3226.97265

3 2.6078 4226.18276

2 2.6008 5226.79287

6 2.6048 5226.44398

3 2.6079 4226.18409

1 2.6089 2226.094410

5 2.6189 4225.235011

4 2.5949 3227.315212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6342

2.5949

2.8449

3.67

1

5

224.05

207.33

227.31

0.0695 5.5526Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Hailey C.

Turtle CarYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7818 6212.0411

1 2.6658 4221.2632

5 2.6488 4222.6893

4 2.5949 1227.31114

2 2.5849 2228.19175

6 2.5918 2227.58246

4 2.5798 1228.64367

3 2.5889 4227.84378

1 2.608 5226.17409

5 2.6128 2225.754210

6 2.6168 5225.414911

2 2.5979 4227.055312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6227

2.5798

2.7818

3.33

1

6

224.99

212.04

228.64

0.0564 4.6429Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Eleanor C.

Goo BlasterYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5879 1227.9221

4 2.5618 1230.25132

1 2.5768 2228.91143

6 2.5408 1232.15164

2 2.5888 1227.84185

5 2.5728 1229.26246

5 2.5448 1231.78327

4 2.5449 1231.77348

1 2.561 1230.32379

3 2.5578 1230.613910

6 2.5449 1231.774711

2 2.5569 1230.695112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5616

2.5408

2.5888

1.08

1

2

230.27

227.84

232.15

0.0168 1.5047Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Clara L.

SallyYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6118 2225.8431

6 2.6088 2226.10102

5 2.6089 3226.09163

3 2.5988 3226.97174

1 4.5 6131.08195

4 2.5699 1229.52276

5 2.6049 2226.44337

1 2.6028 4226.62388

4 2.6029 4226.61399

6 2.6029 1226.614210

3 2.6129 3225.744311

2 2.5948 2227.325212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7600

2.5699

4.5000

2.75

1

6

218.75

131.08

229.52

0.5481 27.6252Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Evie A.

PercyYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7659 5213.2611

1 2.8568 5206.4742

5 2.8168 5209.40103

2 2.8079 5210.07144

3 2.7978 6210.82185

6 2.6678 5221.10256

6 2.5689 2229.61347

2 2.5848 3228.20388

5 2.5908 3227.67499

4 2.5789 3228.725110

3 2.5898 1227.765211

1 2.5888 4227.845412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6846

2.5689

2.8568

3.92

1

6

220.08

206.47

229.61

0.1142 9.2491Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Ava M.

Pina ColadaYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9379 5200.7721

3 2.5818 1228.4632

1 2.7649 3213.3353

2 2.6418 3223.27194

5 2.8049 6210.29255

6 2.6678 6221.10266

2 2.6778 4220.27327

5 2.6069 5226.26388

6 2.5979 3227.05409

4 2.6099 2226.004510

3 2.6129 2225.744611

1 2.6099 4226.004812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6762

2.5818

2.9379

3.67

1

6

220.71

200.77

228.46

0.1074 8.4201Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Goldie M.

Lightning McQueenYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5788 1228.7341

6 2.5959 2227.22112

3 2.5719 1229.34143

4 2.5569 1230.69174

1 2.5689 1229.61205

5 2.5679 1229.70266

1 2.5728 1229.26297

5 2.5629 2230.15358

4 2.5628 2230.16379

3 2.5628 1230.163810

6 2.5688 1229.625011

2 2.5758 3228.995412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5705

2.5569

2.5959

1.42

1

3

229.47

227.22

230.69

0.0101 0.8995Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Evie H.

LemurYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7989 4210.7451

5 2.7519 5214.34112

6 2.7208 5216.79133

4 2.6769 5220.35184

3 2.6869 4219.53195

1 2.6939 4218.95216

5 2.7009 6218.39297

4 2.7089 6217.74318

1 2.6849 4219.69349

2 2.7189 4216.944210

6 2.7069 5217.904411

3 2.7169 5217.104812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7139

2.6769

2.7989

4.75

4

6

217.37

210.74

220.35

0.0335 2.6391Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Jane M.

Jane's CarYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7889 6211.5031

3 2.9018 6203.2742

1 2.8098 6209.9263

5 2.6008 3226.79134

2 2.6148 4225.58205

6 2.6198 5225.15276

4 2.6189 4225.23297

3 2.5529 1231.05308

1 2.8138 6209.62329

2 2.6798 4220.114610

5 2.6319 5224.115211

6 2.6438 6223.105312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6898

2.5529

2.9018

4.67

1

6

219.62

203.27

231.05

0.1097 8.7360Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Tess M.

Tess MYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6409 1223.3511

3 2.6159 1225.4852

4 2.6049 3226.44143

1 2.6498 4222.60154

2 2.5978 1227.05215

5 2.5869 2228.01276

2 2.5889 3227.84297

6 2.6259 5224.62368

5 2.5719 3229.34399

1 2.6038 1226.534510

4 2.5749 2229.075311

3 2.5699 1229.525412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6026

2.5699

2.6498

2.25

1

5

226.65

222.60

229.52

0.0264 2.2882Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Clara E.

Cookie MonsterYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.65 2222.5811

6 2.5909 2227.6622

2 2.5788 1228.7363

4 2.5709 1229.43194

3 2.6048 3226.44205

1 2.5918 4227.58226

4 2.5839 1228.28287

1 2.5899 1227.75318

5 2.6138 5225.66379

2 4.5 6131.084110

3 2.6129 3225.744511

6 2.6028 4226.625212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7575

2.5709

4.5000

2.75

1

6

218.96

131.08

229.43

0.5491 27.7336Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Luke H.

Surf's UpYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7098 3217.6721

4 2.6828 3219.8642

1 2.6799 1220.1073

2 2.7218 6216.71154

6 2.7209 6216.78175

3 2.7409 5215.20216

4 2.7059 5217.98337

3 2.7228 6216.63348

1 2.8878 6204.25369

5 2.9208 5201.954110

6 2.8698 5205.534611

2 2.716 5217.175012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7566

2.6799

2.9208

4.67

1

6

214.15

201.95

220.10

0.0845 6.3680Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Andrew C.

GreenYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6218 2224.9851

3 2.6078 2226.1862

1 2.6079 2226.1883

5 2.6008 4226.79174

6 2.6009 2226.78185

2 2.6009 6226.78226

4 2.5968 4227.14357

3 2.5988 3226.97368

2 2.6198 4225.15439

5 2.6068 3226.274710

6 2.5958 3227.234811

1 2.6028 4226.625212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6051

2.5958

2.6218

3.25

2

6

226.42

224.98

227.23

0.0084 0.7222Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Brody W.

The Sleeper 57Youth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7698 5212.9531

2 2.6839 2219.7772

3 2.6309 3224.20153

5 2.6038 3226.53184

4 2.6239 5224.80205

1 2.5978 2227.05236

3 2.6208 5225.06297

4 2.6179 6225.31408

1 2.6318 2224.12419

6 2.6339 5223.944310

2 2.6499 4222.594511

5 2.6339 5223.945112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6415

2.5978

2.7698

3.92

2

6

223.36

212.95

227.05

0.0460 3.7687Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Lynn D.

Kitty CarYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6358 3223.7831

2 2.6429 3223.1882

1 2.6349 2223.86123

6 2.6518 4222.43144

4 2.7998 6210.67215

3 2.5948 5227.32226

5 2.6138 2225.66317

6 2.6269 2224.54328

2 2.5998 4226.88369

1 2.5999 2226.874310

4 2.5998 4226.884911

3 2.6069 3226.265012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6339

2.5948

2.7998

3.33

2

6

224.03

210.67

227.32

0.0557 4.5215Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Oliver M.

Double DashYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7858 5211.7361

3 2.7738 5212.6572

1 2.8398 6207.7193

5 2.8449 6207.33144

6 2.8599 5206.25195

2 2.8569 6206.46236

6 2.8438 6207.41287

3 2.806 5210.21328

4 2.8179 4209.32419

1 2.9168 6202.224210

2 4.5 6131.084811

5 4.5 6131.085412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1121

2.7738

4.5000

5.50

4

6

195.29

131.08

212.65

0.6493 30.1149Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Richie M.

Chicken JockeyYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6028 2226.6241

3 2.6548 4222.1882

2 2.6368 3223.70123

4 2.6238 2224.80154

5 2.6239 2224.80195

1 2.5978 3227.05246

5 2.5638 2230.07307

2 2.5598 1230.43358

1 2.5638 2230.07399

6 2.5539 1230.964110

4 2.561 1230.324811

3 2.5619 1230.244912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5920

2.5539

2.6548

2.00

1

4

227.60

222.18

230.96

0.0358 3.1246Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Sam C.

JimYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7138 4217.3541

6 4.5 6131.0852

2 2.6119 3225.8393

1 2.6379 5223.60164

4 2.5718 1229.35225

3 2.5689 1229.61236

3 2.5928 3227.49287

1 4.5 6131.08308

5 2.5859 2228.10369

4 2.5669 2229.793810

2 2.5729 1229.254411

6 2.5808 4228.555112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9170

2.5669

4.5000

3.17

1

6

210.92

131.08

229.79

0.7406 37.4589Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Jason C.

BeruYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8289 5208.5151

4 2.7119 3217.5072

1 2.7339 4215.75103

3 2.7538 6214.19124

6 2.6769 6220.35205

2 2.7348 5215.68246

6 2.6929 5219.04307

2 2.7058 5217.99348

3 2.7279 5216.23429

5 2.7188 6216.954510

4 2.7218 6216.714711

1 2.7359 6215.595012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7286

2.6769

2.8289

5.17

3

6

216.21

208.51

220.35

0.0378 2.9392Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Cristy D.

Lightning McQueenYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5768 1228.9181

3 2.6028 2226.6292

2 2.5888 2227.84163

5 2.5988 2226.97204

6 2.5988 2226.97215

1 2.6099 3226.00256

5 2.5959 4227.22287

6 2.5868 2228.02298

2 2.6098 3226.01339

4 2.6019 1226.704610

3 2.6079 4226.184711

1 2.5889 2227.844912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5973

2.5768

2.6099

2.33

1

4

227.11

226.00

228.91

0.0103 0.8995Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Rich M.

Lantern RougeYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7049 3218.0661

2 2.6929 3219.04102

5 2.6399 3223.43213

4 2.6358 4223.78234

3 2.6449 4223.01245

1 2.6578 4221.93266

6 2.6719 5220.76317

3 2.6829 5219.85358

2 2.6808 6220.02399

4 2.7039 3218.154210

5 2.6638 3221.434611

1 2.7028 6218.235112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6735

2.6358

2.7049

4.08

3

6

220.64

218.06

223.78

0.0252 2.0845Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Milo B.

The Bob Ross MobileYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7549 4214.1161

1 2.6719 3220.76112

4 2.6539 5222.26123

6 2.6599 5221.75154

3 2.6368 4223.70165

2 2.6549 4222.17256

2 2.6488 4222.68307

6 2.9518 6199.82378

5 2.8489 6207.04439

3 2.8568 6206.474410

1 2.8948 6203.764611

4 2.9038 5203.135412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7614

2.6368

2.9518

4.83

3

6

213.97

199.82

223.70

0.1208 9.2412Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Skler S.

GrantYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5848 1228.2091

3 2.5739 1229.16102

1 2.5929 2227.48133

5 2.5799 1228.63154

6 2.5788 2228.73225

2 2.5879 2227.92266

6 2.5759 1228.99337

2 2.5808 3228.55378

5 2.5888 2227.84489

4 2.5828 2228.375010

3 2.5749 2229.075111

1 2.5878 3227.935312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5824

2.5739

2.5929

1.83

1

3

228.41

227.48

229.16

0.0061 0.5403Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Ryan M.

The BlockYouth

4/16/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7808 6212.1171

2 2.7279 4216.23112

5 2.5878 3227.93223

4 4.5 6131.08244

3 2.5888 1227.84255

1 2.5938 3227.40276

1 2.5908 2227.67287

5 2.5959 3227.22348

6 2.5879 3227.92359

2 2.5838 1228.284010

4 2.5808 1228.554311

3 2.5529 1231.055312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7726

2.5529

4.5000

2.83

1

6

217.77

131.08

231.05

0.5481 27.8638Std Dev: 


